Sacramento City Unified School District
BOARD OF EDUCATION
MEETING AND WORKSHOP

Board of Education Members
Darrel Woq President




3.4  Government Code 5495Public Employee Performance Evaluation:

a) Superintendent

6:30p.m. 40 CALL BACK TO ORDER/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

The Pledge of Allegiance will be led bgcky Thapa Twelfth gradestudent from



9.0

7:02p.m.

7:17 p.m.

7:32p.m.

7:37p.m.

7:42p.m.

7:47p.m.

10.0

7:57 p.m.

COMMUNICATIONS

9.1 Employee Organization Reports:

9.2

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.6

BOARD WORKSHOP/STRATEGIC PLAN AND OTHER INITIATIVES

10.1 Emergency Repair Program Overview/Process Update

8.1g Approve Resolution No. 2818: Resolution Regarding Board Stipends

(Darrel Woo)

8.1h Approve Mandatory Reporting to the Sacramento County Office of
Education — Uniform Complaints Regarding the Williams Settlement
Processed for the Periaaf October 2014 through December 2014

(Cancy McArn)

CSA
SCTA
SEIU
Teamsters

UPE

District Parent Advisory Committees:

Community Advisory Committee

District Advisory Councll

District English Learner Advisory Committee

Gifted and Talented Education Advisory Committee
Sacramento Council of Parent Teacher Association JPTA

Superintendent’'s ReporddséL. Banda)

President’s Reportarrel Wo9

Student Mmber Report (Asami Sajto

Information SharindBy Board Members

(Cathy Allen)

(Board AgendaJan. 8, 2015)

Information
3 minutes each

Information
3 minuteseach

Information
5 minutes

Information
5 minutes

Information
5 minutes

Information
10 minutes

Information

10 minute presentation
10 minute discussion



8:17p.m. 10.2 Approve Revision @oard Policy No6142.7 on Physical Action

Education (Iris Taylor) 10 minute presentation
20


http://www.scusd.edu/
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