## Sacramento City Unified School District BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING AND WORKSHOP

Board of Education Members
Darrel Woo President

- 3.4 Government Code 54957 Public Employee Performance Evaluation:
  - a) Superintendent

## 6:30 p.m. 4.0 CALL BACK TO ORDER/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

The Pledge of Allegiance will be led bycky Thapa Twelfth gradestudent from

- 8.1g Approve Resolution No. 2818: Resolution Regarding Board Stipends (Darrel Woo)
- 8.1h Approve Mandatory Reporting to the Sacramento County Office of Education Uniform Complaints Regarding the Williams Settlement Processed for the Perioof October 2014 through December 2014 (Cancy McArn)

## 9.0 COMMUNICATIONS

7:02 p.m.		9.1 E	mployee Organization Reports:	Information
			CSA	3 minutes each
			SCTA	
			SEIU	
			Teamsters	
			UPE	
7:17 p.m.		9.2	District Parent Advisory Committees:	Information
			Community Advisory Committee	3 minuteseach
			District Advisory Council	
			District English Learner Advisory Committee	
			Gifted and Talented Education Advisory Committee	
			Sacramento Council of Parent Teacher Association (PTA	4
7:32 p.m.		9.3	Superintendent's Reporto(séL. Banda)	Information 5 minutes
7:37 p.m.		9.4	President's ReportD(arrel Woo)	Information 5 minutes
7:42 p.m.		9.5	Student Menber Report (Asami Sa)to	Information 5 minutes
7:47 p.m.		9.6	Information Sharin  By Board Members	Information 10 minutes
	10.0 BOARD WORKSHOP/STRATEGIC PLAN AND OTHER INITIATIVES			
7:57 p.m.		10.1	Emergency Repair Program Overview/Process Update (Cathy Allen)	Information 10 minute presentation 10 minute discussion

10.2 Approve Revision Board Policy No6142.7 on Physical Education (Iris Taylor)

8:17 p.m.

Action 10 minute presentation 20